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TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UPON PRODUCTION.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY

-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER
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ST-274P-600C

 

ST-274P-600C, 1" NPSC DRAIN, CLEAR SPOOL EXTENSION, BLACK

CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
SPOOL EXTENSION

CAST ALUMINUM HEAD

CARBON STEEL
BUCKET, BLACK

8.00
[203 mm]
BUCKET
HEIGHT

14.00
[356 mm]

EXTENSION
HEIGHT

3.89
[99 mm]

3.89
[99 mm]

9.12
[232 mm]

9.12
[232 mm]

6" NPT OUTLET6" NPT INLET

19.00
[483 mm]

M12x1.75 - 6H x .53
MOUNTING HOLES, 4 PLCS

MODEL #:

ST-274P-600C VARIES

MATERIAL:

VARIES

FINISH:

1" NPSC DRAIN
PORT W/ PLUG

30.62
[778 mm]


